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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 107 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
16.05.2024 - 10:54 Results Prelim
EER 29.18 KENDZIOR, Alina GARANT Tallinn 18.06.2016
EJNR - 18 29.18 KENDZIOR, Alina GARANT Tallinn 18.06.2016
EJNR - 16 29.42 SEPP, Sigrid TOP Espoo (FIN) 16.05.2015
EJNR - 14 29.53 VALDMAA, Laura-Liis Tartu 16.06.2019

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BOITSUK, Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.82 730
2. SOVTSA, Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.57 678 A
3. RANDVALI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.88 658 A
4. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.01 649 A
5. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.08 645 Q
6. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.17 639 A
7. KANN, Kertu 06 Orca Swim Club 31.27 633 Q
8. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Spordiklubi Garant 31.39 626
9. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.45 622 Q

10. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.91 596 A
11. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.08 586 A
12. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.25 577 Q
13. VARK, Freia 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.37 571 Q
14. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.48 565 Q
15. HALLIKIVI, Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 32.65 556 A
16. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.84 547 A
17. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Tuk 32.90 544 B
18. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 33.07 535 B
19. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.21 529 B
20. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 33.28 525 B
21. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 33.68 507 B
22. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.82 500 B
23. LEPASALU, Olivia 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 34.01 492 B
24. KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.30 480 B
25. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.44 474 R
26. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.64 466 R
27. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.82 459
28. HAVAMAA, Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.20 444
29. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.31 440
30. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 35.40 436
31. SALA, Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 35.55 431
32. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 35.60 429
33. ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 36.04 413
34. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.10 411 Q
35. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.54 397
36. KARNER, Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 36.60 395
37. KOPPEN, Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.87 386
38. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.02 381 Q
39. VALGE, Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.15 377

REBANE, Mia 10 Yess 37.15 377
41. TOOMPERE, Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 37.16 377
42. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 37.52 366
43. KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 37.66 362
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 107, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. PARKEL, Karoliina 12 Yess 37.83 357
45. KULDMAE, Grethe 10 Yess 37.97 353
46. OTTIS, Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.99 353

DSQ ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.62
1 - II.4.4 Initiating a start before the signal (false start)

DSQ AIMAKANOVA, Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.87
10 - II.6.3 Head did not break the surface of the water at or before the 15m mark following the start

DSQ POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.67
55 - II.10.7 Pulled on the lane rope

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.08 645 Q
2. KANN, Kertu 06 Orca Swim Club 31.27 633 Q
3. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.45 622 Q
4. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.25 577 Q
5. VARK, Freia 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.37 571 Q
6. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.48 565 Q
7. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.10 411 Q
8. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.02 381 Q

2008 and younger

1. SOVTSA, Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.57 678 A
2. RANDVALI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.88 658 A
3. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.01 649 A
4. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.17 639 A
5. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.91 596 A
6. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.08 586 A
7. HALLIKIVI, Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 32.65 556 A
8. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.84 547 A
9. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Tuk 32.90 544 B

10. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 33.07 535 B
11. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.21 529 B
12. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 33.28 525 B
13. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 33.68 507 B
14. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.82 500 B
15. LEPASALU, Olivia 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 34.01 492 B
16. KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.30 480 B
17. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.44 474 R
18. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.64 466 R
19. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.82 459
20. HAVAMAA, Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.20 444
21. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.31 440
22. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 35.40 436
23. SALA, Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 35.55 431
24. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 35.60 429
25. ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 36.04 413
26. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.54 397
27. KARNER, Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 36.60 395
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Event 107, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

28. KOPPEN, Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.87 386
29. VALGE, Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.15 377

REBANE, Mia 10 Yess 37.15 377
31. TOOMPERE, Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 37.16 377
32. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 37.52 366
33. KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 37.66 362
34. PARKEL, Karoliina 12 Yess 37.83 357
35. KULDMAE, Grethe 10 Yess 37.97 353
36. OTTIS, Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.99 353

DSQ ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.62
1 - II.4.4 Initiating a start before the signal (false start)

DSQ AIMAKANOVA, Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.87
10 - II.6.3 Head did not break the surface of the water at or before the 15m mark following the start

DSQ POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.67
55 - II.10.7 Pulled on the lane rope


